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COLD STARTERS

PLATTER OF MIXED APPETIZERS

Parma ham, buffalo mozzarella,
Italian salami, bacon, parmesan,
marinated artichokes and olives

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

in a basil marinade on tomatoes

CARPACCIO OF BEEF FILLET

with rocket, olive oil and parmesan

TUSCANY PLATE

buffalo mozzarella with pesto,
Parma ham, marinated artichokes
and olives

BRUSCHETTA

with tomatoes, basil and olives

WARM STARTERS

OVEN-BAKED MUSSELS
IN THE SHELL

gratinated with herb-garlic butter
and parmesan

ESCARGOTS

6 escargots gratinated with
herb-garlic buttert

GRILLED KING PRAWNS

with garlic, basil and fresh garlic bread

FRIED PRAWNS

with remoulade sauce

BLUE MUSSELS

- on tomato sauce
garlic, parsley, peppers

- on white wine sauce
garlic, parsley

If you have any questions about
allergens or ingredients that may
cause intolerance, please contact
our service staff.

18.90

16.80

18.60

18.60

12.80

14.90

14.90

18.60

18.60

24.90

24.90

SOUPS

ONION SOUP

with cheese croutons

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

with cream topping
CREAM AND GARLIC SOUP
CONSOMME

with sliced herb pancakes

CRUNCHY SALAD

CAPRICCIOSA SALAD

leaf salads with olives, tuna, eggs,
tomatoes, onions and chili peppers

GREEK SALAD

leaf salads with cucumber, tomatoes,

feta cheese, onions and olives

FARMER'S SALAD

leaf salads with roasted bacon strips,

potatoes, tomatoes, eggs

MIXED SALAD

with fried chicken fillet slices

LEAF SALAD

- with chicken fillet slices
- with strips of beef fillet

MIXED SALAD or
TOMATO SALAD

GREEN SALAD

American dressing, French dressing, yoghurt dressing,

7.80

7.80

7.80

6.80

18.90

18.90

18.90

18.00

18.90
21.90

8.00

7.00

[talian dressing, balsamic vinegar and olive oil

RECOMMENDED SIDE DISH

FRESH GARLIC BREAD
gratinated with herb-garlic butter

PIZZA BREAD

with garlic, olive oil and oregano

7.50

7.50




SPAGHETTI

SPAGHETTI POMODORI

on tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA

on cream sauce and bacon strips

SPAGHETTI CON PESTO

on a sauce of pine nuts, basil
and garlic

SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE

on meat sauce

SPAGHETTI CON AGLIO,
OLIO E PEPERONCINO (hot)

with garlic, olive oil and freshly
chopped chili peppers

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE

with clams, garlic, olive oil

SPAGHETTI ALLE COZZE

with blue mussels, garlic, olive oil

SPAGHETTI CON
FRUTTI DI MARE

with seafood, tomatoes, garlic, basil

TAGLIATELLE

TAGLIATELLE ,HOUSE-SPECIAL®

on basil cream with broccoli, corn
and chicken fillet

TAGLIATELLE CON CREMA DI
VERDURA E SALMONE

with fresh salmon and broccoli on
a creamy sauce

TAGLIATELLE CON GAMBERETTI

with king prawns and pesto

TAGLIATELLE CON GLI SPINACI

on cream sauce and leaf spinach

TAGLIATELLE FUNGHI
CON PROSCIUTTO

on creamy mushroom sauce
with ham strips

14.30

16.90

16.90

16.90

15.60

19.50

19.50

19.50

18.60

19.50

24.80

16.90

16.90

PENNE RIGATE &
MACCHERONI

PENNE ALL "ARRABBIATA (hot) 16.90

on spicy tomato sauce, fresh chili peppers
and strips of bacon

PENNE CON PROSCIUTTO COTTO 16.90
on cream sauce and ham strips
SHEPHERD'S MACARONI 16.90

bacon, ham, Bolognese sauce and button
mushrooms on creamy tomato sauce

TORTELLONI

TORTELLONI CON PROSCIUTTO
COTTO E SPECK 17.20

on creamy sauce of ham and bacon

TORTELLONI CON POMODORI
E BASILICO 17.20

on tomato-basil sauce

LASAGNE & CANNELLONI

LASAGNE AL FORNO 16.80

with meat sugo, gratinated with
parmesan in the oven

CANNELLONI GRATINATI 15.80

filled with ricotta (quark) and leaf
spinach, gratinated with parmesan
on tomato sauce



10

11

12

13

14

15

PIZZK

PIZZA MARGHERITA

Tomatoes, mozzarella

PIZZA HAWAII

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, pineapple

PIZZA PROSCIUTTO

Tomatoes, cheese, ham

PIZZA SALAMI

Tomatoes, cheese, salami

PIZZA MILANO

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, salami

PIZZA SPINACI

Tomatoes, cheese, spinach, garlic

PIZZA VERDURA

Tomatoes, cheese, leaf spinach,
tomato slices, corn, artichokes

PIZZA PARMA

Tomatoes, cheese, rocket,
parma ham, parmesan

PIZZA SICILIANA

Tomatoes, cheese, anchovies,
capers, onions, olives

PIZZA TONNO

Tomatoes, cheese, tuna,
onions, garlic

PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, button
mushrooms, artichokes, olives

PIZZA DIAVOLO (hot)

Tomatoes, cheese, salami and
fresh chili peppers

PIZZA BUSSOLA

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, shrimps

PIZZA RUSTICA

Tomatoes, cheese, bacon, ham,
corn, onions, olives

PIZZA GIGANTI

Tomatoes, cheese, tuna, salami,
ham, onions

13.20

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

16.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

PIZZA ALLA BOSCAIOLA

Tomatoes, cheese, bacon, salami,
button mushrooms, onions, garlic

PIZZA CALZONE (stuffed pizza)

Tomatoes, cheese, bacon, ham,
button mushrooms

PIZZA FRUTTI DI MARE

Tomatoes, cheese, seafood, garlic

PIZZA CON SALMONE

Tomatoes, cheese, fresh salmon,
artichokes, olives

PIZZA ROMANA

Tomatoes, cheese, tuna, button
mushrooms, onions, garlic, olives

PIZZA PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, button
mushrooms

PIZZA QUATTRO FORMAGGI

Tomatoes, 4 types of cheese

PIZZA ALLA MARCHESA

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, bacon, egg

PIZZA MAFIOSO (hot)

Tomatoes, cheese, salami, button
mushrooms, chili peppers, garlic

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI
(four seasons)

Tomatoes, cheese, artichokes,
mushrooms, ham, salami

PIZZA BREAD
with garlic, olive oil
and oregano

16.90

16.90

16.90

19.80

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

16.90

7.50
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MEAT DISHES

GRILLED RUMP STEAK

with herb butter, French fries
and bacon beans

STEAK SANDWICH

(2 sirloin steaks)

on toast garnished with salad,
bacon slices, herb butter

and cocktail sauce

MIXED GRILL

WITH HERB BUTTER

beef, pork fillet, chicken breast,
bacon slices, sausages, herb butter,
cocktail sauce and French fries

PORK MEDALLIONS

on creamy bacon-mushroom
sauce with spaetzle

VIENNESE SCHNITZEL

pork schnitzel
with French fries

CORDON BLEU

pork schnitzel filled
with ham and cheese,
served with French fries

PICCATA ALLA MILANESE

Pork fillet fried with egg
and parmesan, served
with spaghetti on
herb-tomato sauce

TAGLIATA DI MANZO

Beef entrecote on rocket,
cherry tomatoes, parmesan
and basil

SALINO’S PORK FILLET TIPS

with onions, peppers, mushrooms,
bacon, in a light chili cream sauce
with spaetzle

CHICKEN FILLET SCHNITZEL

on creamy bacon-mushroom
sauce with spaetzle

35.20

35.20

29.90

22.90

22.50

23.90

27.90

36.00

26.50

22.50

CUCINA CASUALE ITALIANA

FISH DISHES

GRILLED SALMON STEAK

white wine & herb cream
sauce with chive potatoes
and broccoli

GREEN SHELL MUSSELS in a clay pot

on white wine, garlic, herb
and tomato stock

KING PRAWNS in a clay pot
with garlic, basil, onions, peppers and
chopped tomatoes

29.30

21.90

29.90



ICE CREAM & DESSERTS

WALNUT ICE CREAM 10.90
on whiskey cream sauce
BANANA SPLIT 9.90

vanilla ice cream with banana, chocolate
sauce, whipped cream, chopped almonds

PEACH MELBA 9.90

vanilla ice cream with peach, strawberry
sauce, whipped cream

ICED COFFEE with cream and almonds 10.20
POACHED PEAR 9.90

vanilla ice cream with pear, chocolate sauce,
chopped almonds and whipped cream

FRUIT SUNDAE 9.90
MIXED ICE CREAM with whipped cream 7.80
HOT LOVE 9.90

vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries
and whipped cream

AMARETTO SUNDAE 10.90

vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream, amaretto
liqueur, amaretti biscuits and whipped cream

EGG LIQUEUR SUNDAE 10.90

vanilla ice cream, banana, egg liqueur
and whipped cream

AFFOGATO 5.90
1 scoop of vanilla ice cream topped with espresso
SALINO 7.50

vanilla ice cream, chocolate ice cream, smarties
and whipped cream

PINOCCHIO 7.50

vanilla ice cream with banana, chocolate sauce
and whipped cream

TIRAMISU with chocolate 10.80
SMALL CHOCOLATE CAKE 8.80

with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce
and whipped cream

ICE CREAM PANCAKES 10.40

filled with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce,
chopped almonds and cream

CHOCOLATE FONDUE per person 12.90

for 2+ people, with milk chocolate
and various fruits

APPLE STRUDEL

- with whipped cream 7.90
- with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream 9.90

CREME BRULEE 7.80

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

IRISH COFFEE
ESPRESSO CORETTO

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE

with whipped cream

VARIOUS TEAS

English breakfast, green tea,
peppermint, herb tea

TEA with rum

MULLED WINE or JAGATEE

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

TIROLEAN MOUNTAIN
WATER
still or sparkling

RASPBERRY SKI WATER
or ELDERBERRY WATER
sparkling or still

COLA, FANTA,
SPRITE, SPEZI,
ALMDUDLER

COLA ZERO

ICED TEA PEACH or
LEMON

APPLE JUICE,
BLACK CURRANT JUICE,
ORANGE JUICE

pure or spritzed

SCHWEPPES
Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon,
Wild Berry

0.31
051
101
0.31
051

0.31
051

0.331

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

0.21

2.90
3.20
4.40

3.80
4.10

8.50
6.30

3.80
4.50

3.80

6.30
6.30

2.50
3.90
5.50
3.60
5.10

4.20
5.80

4.20

4.20
5.80

4.20
5.80

4.20



APERITIFS

VENEZIANO

Aperol, prosecco, soda

WILDBERRY LILLET

Lillet, Schweppes Wildberry, berries

HUGO

Prosecco, elderberry, lime, mint

MARTINI (Bianco/Dry)
PROSECCO

BEERS

SOLSCH

Otztaler pale ale

SHANDY
UNERTL WHEAT BEER

UNERTL WHEAT BEER

non-alcoholic

SPRITZ

SODA or SWEET

White, red or rosé

SELECTED WINES and

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

0.25(

EXQUISITE DISTILLATES g,

can be found on our
exclusive menu - many

OTHER DRINKS are
available ON REQUEST.

8.50

8.50

8.50

6.50

4.60

4.50
6.10

4.50
6.10

4.70
6.30

4.50
6.30

4.50

WHITE WINE By THE GLASS
GRUNER VELTLINER 181
PINOT GRIGIO 141
CHARDONNAY
ROSE WINE By THE GLASS
ROSE WINE 1/81
1/4 1
RED WINE By THE GLASS
BLAUER ZWEIGELT 181
CHIANTI D.O.C 141
MONTEPULCIANO D.O.C
LAMBRUSCO
HIGH PROOF DRINKS

FRUIT SCHNAPS, WILLIAMS, 2cl
APRICOT, GENTIAN,
GRAPPA BONOLLO

RASPBERRY, CHERRY 2cl
WILLIAMS with pear 2cl
GRAPPA BONOLLO 2cl

Moscato, Prosecco or
Amarone Barrique

RAMAZOTTI, AVERNA, 2cl
JAGERMEISTER, FERNET

LIMONCELLO, AMARETTO, 2cl
SAMBUCA

FLYING HIRSCH

Jagermeister and Red Bull

BOMBARDINO

warm ltalian egg liqueur with whipped cream

4.50
8.80

4.50
8.80

4.50
8.80

3.50

3.70

3.90

5.20

3.70

3.70

4.90

4.90



Rate us on Tripadvisor
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